Daily Program With Time

#

21

22

Competition
22/05/2024 Pula (HR) IDF XXII
World Dance Championship

2024 22-26 May 2024

Start: 08:30:00
* The program may change at any time and without notice at the discretion of the Organization.
Dancers have to be present in the Sport Palace (correct stage) at least one hour before the start of the competition where they are due to compete.

Coreography
Contemporary & Modern Solo Female Adult

Contemporary & Modern Solo Youth

AWARD CEREMONY

23

24

25

26

27

Coreography

Contemporary & Modern Solo Junior
Contemporary & Modern Solo Youth
Contemporary & Modern Solo Junior
Contemporary & Modern Solo Female Adult

Contemporary & Modern Duo Youth

AWARD CEREMONY

Ruond

Il Selection

Il Selection

Ruond

|l Selection

Selection

Selection

Selection

Selection

Next Round

26

24

Next Round

25

30

29

28

37

Participants
34

48

Participants
46
24
24
24

22

Amount

Amount

Time

01:30:40

02:08:00

Time

02:02:40

01:04:00

01:04:00

01:04:00

01:09:40

Day

Stage

Finish

10:00:40

12:08:40

Finish

15:17:40

16:21:40

17:25:40

18:29:40

19:39:20


Leandro Senesi
* The program may change at any time and without notice at the discretion of the Organization.
Dancers have to be present in the Sport Palace (correct stage) at least one hour before the start of the competition where they are due to compete.

Leandro Senesi

Leandro Senesi


* The program may change at any time and without notice at the discretion of the Organization.

International Dance Federation

& www.idfchampion.com oJ +39 348 7759679 & leandro.senesi@idfdance.com



