Daily Program With Time



Competition

22/05/2024 Pula (HR) IDF XXII World Dance Championship 2024 22-26 May 2024 Day
2
Stage

Start: 08:30:00

* The program may change at any time and without notice at the discretion of the Organization.

Dancers have to be present in the Sport Palace (correct stage) at least one hour before the start of the competition where they are due to compete.

#	Coreography	Ruond	Next Round	Participants	Amount	Time	Finish
21	Contemporary & Modern Solo Female Adult	II Selection	26	34	1	01:30:40	10:00:40
22	Contemporary & Modern Solo Youth	II Selection	24	48	1	02:08:00	12:08:40

AWARD CEREMONY

#	Coreography	Ruond	Next Round	Participants	Amount	Time	Finish	
23	Contemporary & Modern Solo Junior	II Selection	25	46	1	02:02:40	15:17:40	
24	Contemporary & Modern Solo Youth	Selection	30	24	1	01:04:00	16:21:40	
25	Contemporary & Modern Solo Junior	Selection	29	24	1	01:04:00	17:25:40	
26	Contemporary & Modern Solo Female Adult	Selection	28	24	1	01:04:00	18:29:40	
27	Contemporary & Modern Duo Youth	Selection	37	22	1	01:09:40	19:39:20	

AWARD CEREMONY

 $\mbox{\ensuremath{^{\star}}}$ The program may change at any time and without notice at the discretion of the Organization.

International Dance Federation